PCB Relay G8P
Small, Low-Cost 30-A Power Relay for
PCB Applications
Small, yet capable of switching up to a 30-A loads.
Inexpensive.
Ideal for home and industrial appliances, HVAC
(heating, ventilating and air conditioning) and many
other applications.
A variety of contact forms: SPDT, SPST-NO and
SPST-NC.
UL Class B and F insulation, sealed versions and
dust cover available.
Ordering Information
Contact Standard  Relays Relays with class B insulation Relays with class F insulation
form Open Plastic-sealed Open Plastic-sealed Open Plastic-sealed
SPST-NO G8P-1111P-US G8P-1114P-US G8P-1111P-BI-US G8P-1114P-BI-US G8P-1111P-CF-US G8P-1114P-CF-US
SPST-NC G8P-1011P-US G8P-1014P-US G8P-1011P-BI-US G8P-1014P-BI-US G8P-1011P-CF-US G8P-1014P-CF-US
SPDT G8P-111P-US G8P-114-US G8P-111P-BI-US G8P-114P-BI-US G8P-111P-CF-US G8P-114P-CF-US
Rated coil voltage
Note: 1. When ordering, add the rated coil voltage to the model number.
Example: G8P-111P-US 12 VDC
Model Number Legend: